

2nd & final Bill

Nil/final Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Repair and special maint of road from Hinduni more to Kuzkus Muhakasi					
Agreement No — 02/MBD/2024-25					
Agency — Neer Gagan Const (P) Ltd.					
Date of commencement — 02/08/24,					
Date of Actual completion — 03/12/24					
Record measurement					
— Nil —					

Abstract of cost					
① clearing and grubbing etc					
Ref Bt VMB Rq No — (05)					
= 0.076 Hec @ Rs 76926.08/Ha = Rs 5846.00					
② construction of subgrade & 2/slu el					
Ref Bt VMB Rq No — (05)					
= 150.60 m ³ @ Rs 244.47/m ³ = Rs 36671.00					
③ const of dry lean cement concrete					
Ref Bt VMB Rq No — (05)					
= 41.04 m ³ @ Rs 4780.67/m ³ = Rs 196199.00					
④ Parcel cement concrete pavement					
Ref Bt VMB Rq No — (05)					
= 359.81 m ³ @ Rs 9023.14/m ³ = Rs 3246616.00					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Rec M 15 → CIB 1cm stone etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Rq No — (05)					
= 02.00 nos @ Rs 2967.02/nos = Rs					5936.00
⑥ → CIB 200mm stone etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Rq No — (05)					
= 03.00 nos @ Rs 823.61/m = Rs					2471.00
⑦ Retro-reflectored traffic sign etc					
Ref QTY VTM B (05)					
⑧ → 600mm equilateral & high					
= 06.00 nos @ Rs 4624.30/m = Rs					27746.0
⑧ 600mm circular board etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Rq No — (06)					
= 02.00 nos @ Rs 6059.30/nos = Rs					12120.0
⑨ 600x450mm rectangular etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Rq No — (06)					
= 02 nos @ Rs ^{5912.84} 6059.80/nos = Rs ^{11826.0} 12120.0					
⑩ Proc & fixing of maint board etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Rq No — (06)					
= 03 nos @ Rs 11142.59/nos = Rs					33428.0
⑪ Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
Ref QTY VTM B Rq No — (06)					
= 152.00 M ² @ Rs 995.39/m ² = Rs					151299.0
					c/o Rs 3730158/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/A	⇒	Rp	3730158/-		
Add GST @ 18%		⇒	Rp	671428/-	
Add Ucen @ 1%		⇒	Rp	37302/-	
Add S/F		⇒	Rp	43754/-	
		Pot	Rp	4482462/-	
28.56% on per against		⇒	Rp	25102/-	
			Rp	4457360/-	
deduct already paid		⇒	Rp	4457360/-	
1st A/c B/L			Rp	0.00 (Nil)	
CSP				2012/27	

passed for B Nil Rps only.

कार्यपालक आभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रगति दस्तावेज

9/11/25

Continuation